4,659,648
6,110,418
2,320,007
2,339,641
465,821
203,000
52,160
3,500

142

17

37

22

10

LOUISVILLE

‘" MUHAMMAD ALI
N

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

By the Numbers in 2023

Total number of SDF passengers in 2023
Number of scheduled arriving and departing seats at SDF
An increase of more than 25% compared to 2022

Number of SDF enplanements, or departing passengers
Number of arriving passengers at SDF

Number of total passengers at SDF in October 2023, the
airport’s single busiest month ever

More seats scheduled on low-cost airlines compared to 2022
Number of commercial passenger flights scheduled in 2023
More flights on mainline aircraft compared to 2022

Average number of daily passenger flights arriving and
departing SDF

Average number of seats per aircraft
An increase from 105 in 2022

Number of nonstop destinations available from SDF
Number of routes that increased in capacity by the airlines

Percentage of SDF passenger growth compared to 2019, the
previous record year

Number of airlines providing service to SDF
Allegiant, American, Breeze, Delta, Southwest, Spirit, Sun Country and
United

www.flyLouisville.com



http://www.flylouisville.com/

LOUISVILLE

.“‘. MUHAMMAD ALI

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Top Five Busiest Years for
SDF Passenger Traffic

Rank Year Total Passengers
1. 2023 4,659,648
2. 2019 4,237,392
3. 2000 3,959,516
4, 2022 3,888,332
S. 2018 3,872,476

www.flyLouisville.com



http://www.flylouisville.com/

