

## By the Numbers in 2023

4,659,648	Total number of SDF passengers in 2023	
6,110,418	Number of scheduled arriving and departing seats at SDF An increase of more than 25% compared to 2022	
2,320,007	Number of SDF enplanements, or departing passengers	
2,339,641	Number of arriving passengers at SDF	
465,821	Number of total passengers at SDF in October 2023, the airport's single busiest month ever	
203,000	More seats scheduled on low-cost airlines compared to 2022	
52,160	Number of commercial passenger flights scheduled in 2023	
3,500	More flights on mainline aircraft compared to 2022	
142	Average number of daily passenger flights arriving and departing SDF	
117	Average number of seats per aircraft An increase from 105 in 2022	
37	Number of nonstop destinations available from SDF	
22	Number of routes that increased in capacity by the airlines	
10	Percentage of SDF passenger growth compared to 2019, the previous record year	
8	Number of airlines providing service to SDF Allegiant, American, Breeze, Delta, Southwest, Spirit, Sun Country and United	



## Top Five Busiest Years for SDF Passenger Traffic

Rank	Year	<b>Total Passengers</b>
1.	2023	4,659,648
2.	2019	4,237,392
3.	2000	3,959,516
4.	2022	3,888,332
5.	2018	3,872,476